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2018/19 Preferred Provider List for High School Delivery 
The Universities/Colleges on this list offer dual credit courses in the high school. These classes are 
taught by high school teachers to high school students throughout the regular high school day. These 
Universities/College dual credit programs have received accreditation through the National Alliance of 
Concurrent Enrollment Programs (NACEP) or through the Indiana Dual Credit Accreditation Program. 
Public Universities 
Ball State University 
Indiana State University 
Indiana University-Bloomington  
Indiana University-East 
Indiana University-Kokomo 
Indiana University-Northwest 
Indiana University-South Bend 
Indiana University-Southeast 

Purdue University Fort Wayne 
Ivy Tech Community College (system) 
Purdue Northwest University-Calumet 
Purdue Northwest University-North Central 
University of Southern Indiana 
Vincennes University 
Independent Universities/Colleges 
Trine University

       
Contact Information 

Ball State University 
Dr. James Hendrix 
765-285-6783 
jchendrix@bsu.edu 
 
Indiana State University 
Ms. Jill Blunt 
812-237-2670 
Jill.blunt@indstate.edu 
 
Indiana University – Bloomington 
(Also: IUE, IUK, IUN, IUS, IUSB) 
Ms. Becky Carter 
812-855-4160 
reacarte@indiana.edu 
 
Purdue University Fort Wayne 
Ms. Ann Brown 
260-481-5478 
browna@pfw.edu 
 
 
 
 

Ivy Tech Community College 
Dr. John Newby 
317-921-4422 
Jnewby5@ivytech.edu 
 
Purdue Northwest – Calumet & North Central 
Dr. Ann Gregory 
219-989-2433 
anne.gregory@pnw.edu 
 
University of Southern Indiana 
Ms. Jaclyn Dumond 
812-465-1241 
jddumond@usi.edu 
 
Vincennes University 
Ms. Heather Moffat 
812-888-7120 
hmoffat@vinu.edu 
 
Trine University 
Ms. Andrea DeLancey 
260-665-4648 
delanceya@trine.edu
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